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Highland Park
Trey Lopez
Rockwall High

Ashwin Kapoor
Kingwood

Paul Herrera
Chisholm Trail

Blaise Pawlak
Kingwood

Caleb Walrond
Saginaw High
Joshua Smelser
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Rylan Richards
Birdville
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Abilene Cooper

Will Brackeen
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Lakeview Centennial

Sincere Galindo
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Logan Kypfer

San Angelo Central

Joel Dantzler
Abilene High

William Benz
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Danny Martin
Boswell

Talan Ramirez
Permian

Damarcus Mays
Trinity

Tanner Snyder
Boswell
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109.

110.

21.650

19.900

19.500

18.100

17.750

17.200

16.600

16.550

16.450

16.400

16.300

16.250

16.100

16.000

15.900

15.250

14.750

14.100

14.000

13.850

13.450

12.400

11.950

9.300

9.000

8.750

8.600

Robert Scuefield

Lakeview Centennial

Elisha Gildon
Heath

Tavin Nevill
Boswell

Jirden Ware
Rockwall High

Jacob Dickman
Richland

Gabriel Chase
Saginaw High
James Thomas
Saginaw High

JT Mills

Highland Park

Tristan Rico
Permian

Jesse Hernandez
Odessa High

Gabriel Cordero
Chisholm Trail

Tre’Vion Humphrey
Beaumont United

Asher Rice
Bryan Rudder

Clayton Staunton
Highland Park

Aldo Rios

Bryan Rudder

Aston Carrasco
Saginaw High
Garrett Stinson
Heath

Leonard Woelk
Trinity

Major Bejaran
Permian

Durrie Weaver
Heath

Paolo Selerio
Boswell

Miguel Flores-Acton
San Angelo Central

Jake Ford

Highland Park
Matthew Hernandez
Trinity

Christian Daniel
Lakeview Centennial
Aaron Grow

Abilene High

Marcellis Hamilton
Rockwall High

Seth Williams
Rockwall High

Gage Williams
Rockwall High

8.800
T17

8.250
T49

8.950
T9

8.700
22

8.650
T23

8.450
33

8.250
T49

8.350
T43

7.950
T62

7.600
75

8.450
33

7.600
75

8.200
55

9.000
8

6.800

9.200
1

8.000
T20

6.500
T63

7.600
31

7.100
46

4.200

8.750
T6

8.600
10

7.650
T67

7.300
T74

8.700
T15

8.050
T41

7.850
T57

7.650
T67

7.600
T69

8.100
36

8.300
51

9.150
™

9.050
T21

7.950
T63

8.100

8.200
T54

8.350
T49

8.650
39

7.550
82

8.200
T54

7.600
T78

7.600
T78

9.300
T3

7.200
61

2.800

71

3.950

66

8.500

9
8.400
T20

6.900

35
7.900
T36
7.700
46
7.150
T62
6.400
71

6.750

T37

5.850

53

3.850

68
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1.

112.

113.

114.

116.

117.

118.

120.

122.

124,

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

8.550

8.450

8.400

8.300

8.250

8.050

8.000

7.800

7.700

7.650

7.400

7.300

7.250

7.200

7.150

7.050

6.950

6.850

6.550

6.450

6.350

6.300

5.800

Henrik Shalley
Highland Park

Tyler Abbara
Highland Park

Josh Binkley
L. D. Bell

James Martin
Rockwall High

Ethan Flynn
L. D. Bell

Preston Wyatt
L. D. Bell

Carter Mackenzie
Rockwall High

Elijah Tomasino
Rockwall High

Quinten Moss
Heath

Blake Westervelt
Heath

Nic Atchison
San Angelo Central

Sam Hamilton
Highland Park

Cristian Lowe
San Angelo Central

Sean Stephenson
Round Rock

Moises Hernandez
Boswell

Carson Freeman
San Angelo Central

Owen McMichael
Boswell

Maddox Soukup
Heath

Lukas Hoffman
Kingwood

Ryder Ressmann
San Angelo Central

Lucas Guhl
Saginaw High
Jesus Torres
Saginaw High
Johnnie Hansen
Kingwood

Samuel Eisenbise
Heath

Adam Williams

San Angelo Central

Garrett Moore
Highland Park

Krew Tanner
Highland Park
Cadyn Stuart

San Angelo Central

Salvador Gonzales
Permian

8.550
T27
8.400
T40

8.250

T15

8.000

T20
7.650
71
7.400
78

7.050

T47
6.950
83

6.550

T61

6.350

67

6.300

T68

5.800

73

8.450
T20

8.300
T31

8.050
T41

8.000
T48

7.800
T59

7.700
T64

7.250
T77

7.150

8.300
T51

7.800
70

7.700
T73

7.650
77

7.300
84

7.200
85

6.850
T67

6.450
70

7.050
33
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140.

141.

5.300

5.000

Elijah Rouwtt 5.300

Lakeview Centennial T58

Trystan McCrary 5.000
Permian T60
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